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199504180001
00281

04/18/1995
09:43:57 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCH,
TIMOTHY
EDWIN

199508250002
34681

08/25/1995
09:19:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOATNER,
FRANK

199509220002
65041

09/22/1995
09:10:11 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCNALLY,
JAMES R

199210140002
34341

199510110002
89321

10/11/1995
01:48:53 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WESTON,
ROY

199511270003
39141

11/27/1995
02:51:25 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
RONALD

199512110003
54681

12/11/1995
10:59:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOULER,
STEPHEN M

199505260001
38281

05/26/1995
10:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCARTHUR,
DONALD E

199306170001
76961

199506010001
42581

06/01/1995
12:51:56 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRAWFORD,
MICHAEL C

199305250001
50651

199506070001
48901

06/07/1995
02:40:34 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DYESS
OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING
INC

199510310003
12691

10/31/1995
10:19:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STOREY,
WILLIAM S

199511210003
34861

11/21/1995
11:23:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HERRING,
JOSEPH M


