Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504180001 00281	04/18/1995 09:43:57 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCH, TIMOTHY EDWIN						
199508250002 34681	08/25/1995 09:19:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOATNER, FRANK						
199509220002 65041	09/22/1995 09:10:11 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCNALLY, JAMES R					199210140002 34341	
199510110002 89321	10/11/1995 01:48:53 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WESTON, ROY						
199511270003 39141	11/27/1995 02:51:25 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, RONALD						
199512110003 54681	12/11/1995 10:59:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOULER, STEPHEN M						
199505260001 38281	05/26/1995 10:50:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCARTHUR, DONALD E					199306170001 76961	
199506010001 42581	06/01/1995 12:51:56 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRAWFORD, MICHAEL C					199305250001 50651	
199506070001 48901	06/07/1995 02:40:34 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DYESS OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC						
199510310003 12691	10/31/1995 10:19:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STOREY, WILLIAM S						
199511210003 34861	11/21/1995 11:23:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HERRING, JOSEPH M						